
CHIPPING NORTON TOWN COUNCIL

APPLICATIONS RECEIVED FOR GRANTS TO VOLUNTARY BODIES 
2019/2020 Grant received Grant sought Decision of meeting

Cost Code 101/7670 2018/2019 2019/2020

Age Concern
No grant applied 
for

£1,000.00 £1,000.00

Baptist Church – Community Lunch
No grant applied 
for

£500.00 £400.00

Bright Futures
No grant applied 
for

£827.00 £0.00

CAP Life Skills £600.00 £0.00

Citizens Advice West Oxfordshire
No grant applied 
for

£1,000.00 £500.00

Cricket Club, C/N
No grant applied 
for

£3,000.00 £2,000.00

Cricket Club, Hook Norton
No grant applied 
for

£500.00 £0.00

Anna Drysdale – (Chipping Norton child requiring help with cancer 
treatment)

No grant applied 
for

£1,500.00 £0.00

Gateway Club, C/N 500 At our discretion £250.00
Glyme Hall Youth Club 1000 £1,500.00 £700.00
Green Gym 1000 £1,000.00 £1,000.00

Guideposts Trust
No grant applied 
for

£2,265.00 £750.00

Home Start - Banbury 2000 £2,500.00 £2,000.00
Lido 4000 £5,000.00 £4,000.00
Literary Festival, ChipLitFest 0 £550.00 £0.00
Museum, C/N 3000 £3,000.00 £3,000.00
Music Festival 750 £1,000.00 £750.00

Pre-School, C/N
No grant applied 
for

£850.00 £850.00

Rainbows 500 £500.00 £500.00
Scouts, C/N 2000 £500.00 £500.00
St. Mary’s Church & Primary School Collaboration 750 £1,500.00 £1,000.00

Sunshine Cat Rescue
No grant applied 
for

£1,000.00 £0.00

Swifts Football, C/N
No grant applied 
for

£1,500.00 £1,500.00

Theatre, C/N 4000 £4,000.00 £4,000.00
The Villager Bus 1000 £1,000.00 £1,000.00

Volunteer Link Up
No grant applied 
for

£200 or at our 
discretion

£200.00

WI, West Oxfordshire- Project No.1
No grant applied 
for

£300.00 £0.00

WI, West Oxfordshire – Project No.2
No grant applied 
for

£300.00 £0.00

Total Awarded £25,900.00
Available -£900.00
TOTAL GRANT £25,000.00
Additional 
Funding

£900.00


	Sheet1

